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Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has provided wheat to States under Sabla Scheme during the current financial year; 
(b) if so, the details thereof along with the quantity of wheat allocated to the States/UTs thereunder, State/UT-wise; and 
(c) if not, the reasons therefor along with the time by which the allocated quantity of wheat is likely to be provided to the States?

Answer
MINISTER OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT
(SHRIMATI MANEKA SANJAY GANDHI) 

(a) & (b): No, Madam. 

(c) Approval for continuation of the scheme Sabla for the remaining period of 12th five year plan has not yet been granted by the
Government. 
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